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Nom / prénom
DELAMPLE, Ewen
BOUDRAOQOUI, Terence
LORUT, Johan
PAZIENZA, Franck
ARTOSIN, Julien
PONCET, Eliot
MIGEON, Nicolas
BATTIE, Thomas
LOUIS-MARTENS, Kilian
BIDAULT, Jonathan
BOUAZIZI, Benjamin
RESSIGUIE, Hugo
BARBARIN, Sacha
DESCHAUMES, Victor
VIROLEAU, Nicolas
MANEVY, Baptiste
LEONI, Arsene
CATTOZZO, Gabriel
HUMBERT, Noha

BEL, Sylvain
DURIEUX, Grégoire
DRAGESCO, David
BLANCHON, Louis
DOUPLAT, Benjamin
BESSE, Corentin
CIRIER, Charles-Amaury
LEBRAT, Yann

01.10.2023 18:46

Liste des résultats

GRAND PRIX DU GRAND LYON

GOLF BLUEGREEN GRAND LYON CHASSIEU -

Nombre de tours

2

Club d'origine
BOURG EN BRESSE
CLOU

ST ETIENNE
BOULEAUX
MONT D'ARBOIS
CHASSIEU
CAMPAGNE
LYON SALVAGNY
VAL DE SORNE
CHALON/SAONE
MIONNAY
CHALON/SAONE
CLOU

MIONNAY
MIONNAY

ST ETIENNE

ST ETIENNE

VAL DE SORNE
VOLCANS
CHASSIEU
CHARMEIL
MONT D'ARBOIS
GOLF CLUB LYON
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
CHALON/SAONE
MIONNAY
CHANALETS

ffgolf”

Index Tou Tour2

+1,9 67 67
0,4 69 68
0,1 70 68

+0,6 70 70
0,7 69 74
2,6 74 70

+0,5 74 70
2,8 75 71
0,9 74 72
0,4 72 74
2,9 72 74
4,4 75 73
0,6 78 71
3,2 77 72
2,1 76 73
0,3 76 73
3.1 75 74
55 75 74
4,6 75 74
4,0 73 76
3,0 78 72
4,3 77 73
0,3 76 74
4,9 75 75
4,0 75 75
1.1 73 77
3,6 73 77

G >
BANQUE
PALATINE M
L'Art d'étre Banquier

Total
134
137
138
140
143
144
144
146
146
146
146
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
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ROLEX



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
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SAUREL, Julian
GABELLA-WENNE, Oscar

DALAMEL DE BOURNET, Mathias

GUITTONNEAU, Julien
PEYRICAL, Julien
KLAUS, Maximilien
NICOLAI, Antoine
BREGEAULT, Pierre

DOSDOGHROUYAN, Yohann

LUGINBUHL, Antoine
GRANGE, Arthur
BELMADI, Sami
SAFIR, Jacques Laurent
ERDIK, Erol

DEVEILLE, Arthur
LEGRAND, Séverin
SAUNIER, Léopold
ORARD, Guillaume
BORY-COMBES, Gaspard
PERRIN, Baptiste
PAUZIE, Nicolas
FERNANDES, Americo
MATSUOKA, Jun
LIANOS, Antoine
SAFIR, Aymeric
PIGNARD, Alexis
CHATAIL, Charly
MARTIN, Chilperic
BERARDAN, Arthur
DUVERT, Léo

PACITTI, Yoann
CRETALLAZ, Paul
RESSIGUIE, Guilhem
JAILLARD, Damien
MICHAUD, Pierre
BLACK, Derek
VINCENT, Clément
PECCOUX, Dimitri
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ALPES

GONVILLE

NIMES VACQUER.
DIJON BOURGOGNE
GOUVERNEUR
BOSSEY

BOURG EN BRESSE
ARC BARROIS
TROIS VALLONS
TROIS VALLONS
BOSSEY

GOLF CLUB LYON
FOREZ

LYON VERGER
SUPERFLU
CHARMEIL

ST ETIENNE
MONT D'ARBOIS
CHASSIEU

GOLF CLUB LYON
CLOU

MIRIBEL JONAGE
CHASSIEU
BEAUJOLAIS
FOREZ

MIRIBEL JONAGE
CHASSIEU

GOLF CLUB LYON
CLOU

FOREZ

CHASSIEU
MORNEX
CHALON/SAONE
BOURGOGNE-F.-COMTE
CHAMONIX
CHASSIEU
GOUVERNEUR
LYON SALVAGNY

ffgolf”

7,4
3,0
6,1
35
4,6
5.2
3.2
53
2,5
53
3,0
5,9
53
5,1
5,1
0,9
4,1
5,7
13,5
9,2
45
5,5
8,7
4,6
6,7
4,1
6,0
5,2
6.5
8,5
8,6
12,2
9,8
6,0
9,8
8,6
43
8,4

BANQUE
PALATINE =

L'Art d'étre Banquier

73
85
77
78
80
76
76
76
74
80
83
81
81
79
78
76
84
80
80
79
77
76
83
83
83
80
83
82
80
80
83
83
88
86
83
83
82
82

78
67
75
75
74
78
79
79
81
76
74
76
76
78
79
81
74
78
78
79
81
82
76
76
77
80
78
79
81
81
79
79
75
78
81
81
82
82

M

Ch

151
152
152
153
154
154
155
155
155
156
157
157
157
157
157
157
158
158
158
158
158
158
159
159
160
160
161
161
161
161
162
162
163
164
164
164
164
164
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
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JORAT, Corentin

RAT, Enzo

MARTEL, Freddy
DAYNAC, Paul

FEGE, Trystan
HERAULT, Alexandre
BESSON, Pierre
GACHET-TAIRRAZ, Adrien
VACHERESSE, Baptiste
SONNET, Alban
SALENAVE, Gaspard
SALENAVE, Eliot
BATAILLEY, Gabriel
BRANDON, Pierre Louis
COMBES, Pierre
PIONTEK, Francois
VILLARD, Jeremy
BURDET, Benjamin
ARNI, Philippe
GAUDRY, Alexis
SAUREL, Aubin
MONTALTO, Rémy
LACHMANN, Jérémie
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ESERY GRAND GENEVE
VAL DE SORNE
CHASSIEU
OCCITANIE

TROIS VALLONS
COURCHEVEL
CHAMPLONG
CHAMONIX

DIJON BOURGOGNE
CLOU

CHASSIEU
CHASSIEU

TROIS VALLONS
FOREZ

CHASSIEU

GOLF CLUB LYON
CHASSIEU
CHASSIEU

ESERY GRAND GENEVE
CHASSIEU

ALPES

EVIAN RESORT
SUPERFLU

ffgolf”

7.3
10,3
6,9
6,7
10,1

12,2
8,3
10,9
8,7
13,6
12,1
11,2
10,0
12,2
1,1
11,3
6,0

BANQUE
PALATINE =

L'Art d'étre Banquier

84
83
82
80
85
81
84
83
83
80
83
88
85
90
85
90
85
87
88
94
93

84
81

82
83
85
81

86
84
85
85
88
86
82
85
81

86
84
91

94
95
90
94
NR

M

Ch

164
165
165
165
165
166
167
168
168
168
168
169
170
170
171
171
174
176
181
183
184
187
NR
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